1 of 3
Class RK5 Fuses
FLNR_ID Series
Littelfuse.com/FLNR_ID
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/01/2022
Description

Accessories
LFR25 series fuse holder
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
AGENCY
APPROVALS
UL CSA
35 FLNR035ID FLNR 35ID 10 FLNR035.TXID 07945802380 • •
40 FLNR040ID FLNR 40ID 10 FLNR040.TXID 07945802381 • •
45 FLNR045ID FLNR 45ID 10 FLNR045.TXID 07945802382 • •
50 FLNR050ID FLNR 50ID 10 FLNR050.TXID 07945802383 • •
60 FLNR060ID FLNR 60ID 10 FLNR060.TXID 07945802384 • •
70 FLNR070ID FLNR 70ID 5 FLNR070.VXID 07945802385 • •
80 FLNR080ID FLNR 80ID 5 FLNR080.VXID 07945802386 • •
90 FLNR090ID FLNR 90ID 5 FLNR090.VXID 07945802387 • •
100 FLNR100ID FLNR 100ID 5 FLNR100.VXID 07945802388 • •
110 FLNR110ID FLNR 110ID 1 FLNR110.XXID 07945802389 • •
125 FLNR125ID FLNR 125ID 1 FLNR125.XXID 07945802390 • •
150 FLNR150ID FLNR 150ID 1 FLNR150.XXID 07945802391 • •
175 FLNR175ID FLNR 175ID 1 FLNR175.XXID 07945802392 • •
200 FLNR200ID FLNR 200ID 1 FLNR200.XXID 07945802393 • •
225 FLNR225ID FLNR 225ID 1 FLNR225.XXID 07945802394 • •
250 FLNR250ID FLNR 250ID 1 FLNR250.XXID 07945802395 • •
300 FLNR300ID FLNR 300ID 1 FLNR300.XXID 07945802396 • •
350 FLNR350ID FLNR 350ID 1 FLNR350.XXID 07945802397 • •
400 FLNR400ID FLNR 400ID 1 FLNR400.XXID 07945802398 • •
450 FLNR450ID FLNR 450ID 1 FLNR450.XXID 07945802399 • •
500 FLNR500ID FLNR 500ID 1 FLNR500.XXID 07945802400 • •
600 FLNR600ID FLNR 600ID 1 FLNR600.XXID 07945802401 • •
3 of 3
Class RK5 Fuses
FLNR_ID Series